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" REALTY WORLD

MILLPOND REALTY INC., REALTOR
189 Main St. E., Milton
REALTY WORLD oy

THE RESULTS PEOPLE." 876-0633

Surt the Net - (Email us your comments and requests.)

L _$16'4 900

http://www.millpond.on.ca.
MAIN STREET SPACE

Presently occupied but’'soon
to be vacant. Suitable for
retail or office.

Call Mark Mallalleu Broker

i i A e o e e W e i 4 A

$125,000.

3 bedroom townhouse.
Master ensuite bathroom.
Air conditioned. Eat in
kitchen. Exclusive listing.

Call Mark Mallalieu. Broker

Home or business, or both. For your

exclusive appointment to view of for

more Information. Please ask for

Stewart Haddon, Associate Broker at
| 876-0633 or res: 878-3333
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REALTY PROFESSIONALS INC. 875 1 1 1 0
MEMBERBROKR . T92MANSTE. |

“Average A Home A Minule” represents an average based upon all home bought or sold through
CENTURY 21 ranchisees during 1995, @ rademark of Contury 21 RealEstte Coporsion. 1R, LINE (305) 815-1940

WE GUARANTEE THE
SALE OF YOUR HOME!*

§IMELY §T!JNNI@ Thls home shows to perfection, open con-
cept, vaulted ceilings, gourmet kitchen. Come see your dream home.

Call Joe Manchisi today. Eam up to 618 Air Miles, $309,000

CALL TODAY FOR DETAILS.

*Some restrictions may apply.

END UNIT This fabu- [
lous townhouse fea- |
tures 3 large bdrms, a |
fully finished base- [ %
ment, and newly K%
remodeled kitchen . jg8
Stop renting and call §

Jack McCrudden to
view! Earn up to 280

Air Miles, $140,000.

WE HAVE A QUALIFIED BUYER
FOR A FOUR-BEDROOM HOME
IN THE $200,000 RANGE.

PLEASE CALL US
WITH DETAILS

On over 2 professionally Fs
landscaped acres, large ESE—
inground pool, gleaming FEGeeg

THIS HOME had deck, =
roof, bath & sinks, floor- | ..
ing, windows and many |-
more items replaced and |

hardwoods and the warmth '
of an open fireplace. The fea- - tusg' :g:?s%&;:;eﬁ:ﬁ
tures of this home are f: fenced with inground
impressive. To view this . pool fenced separately
exquisite property please fumpsm B ﬁa’
phone for your personal |=s o enat 0 view call Jac

B 5 fhges e MCCI’UddBﬂ. E&m m !0

339 Air Miles. $169,900

FIRST TIME B

WN, NO PROBLEM!
Spotless 3 bedroom
townhouse, central air,
shopping & more!!
Great value!! Call
Mickey for details.
$119,900. Earn up to [
238 Air Miles. :

606 MOORELANDS CRES. |

Here's a four bedroom
home on a popular street }-
that's perfect for a family
and/or those who like to
entertain. This home offers
many creature comforts
including jacuzzi spa, main
floor family room with gas

insert and | pool.
$259,000 up to 518 Air

4 Minutes away
{ from town. Ceramic tile throughout the home. Ask for Tony
| for more details. $335,900. Earn up to 671 Air Miles.

ESCARPMENT BUNGALOW, This very attractive bungalow nestied in front
1 of the Niagara Escarpment has 4 bdrms, eat-in kit. with lots of cupboards, pri-
vate drive. fin. bsmt. with hot tub. This home is one of a kind. Call Jack

4 McCrudden lor more mfo:matmn $369,000. Earn up to 738 Air Miles.
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Main Street .) Detter

Realty - Realtor A HO1LIES,

and Gardens"

Each firm independently ovwvned and operated

Come see us at - 167 Main St. E., Milton
Across from Knox Preshyterian Church
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DORSET PARK 3 VENDOR SAYS: g
Brick bungalow offering 3 bdrms., 2 washrooms, ; “Bring us ¢ offer!” Great location, =
large living room, combo. kitchen & dining rm., ¢  huge side yard, loads of shade in
huge lower level and a quick possession. Askin § backyard. Move-in condition. New
i SR 3181 900. Cﬂ" Bill Cumﬁ 878-4944. . Price $1 22 200.
| ain floor en, office, indoor pool, central S
. ) ' numerous w/o's, attached & detached garage, plus guest ca tnn% 3+ BEDROOMS f&"‘
A All this on 27 gscarpment acres with spectacular view. U"El'ed“ Cathedral CEI'II'IO Skﬂi hts, HUGE rec room, " g fﬁt
G | . al $699,000. Contact Bull Curneala?a 4944 I!G pﬂnl & more. $193 00 ok
gosms 8 ' e Tl | pre—— S TN 1 Ay 2 ‘

EM ﬂl’ 3rd ﬂw A
| N N g2 bedroom on
| AL 8" Jtop floors; if
| I ' - l_“l_.- “_, .L-a’"f' !nterasted ln 5&“- [N

. 4 e ing please call: =
s Locatedneat ark land, s mmacate bunglow ofers 3 | alitnes 576 B
g | bdms, spacious dining room, formal living room upgraded | IS8 1575 or page me | :
S pool and nice lot. Asking $189,900. Call Bill Curie 878-4944. R —— |
! L D s ;
; | E.- :b SR
. "
S
g NIAI PAIII-AHG
= out 10 deck, formal LR & DR, FR with FP & |
R Out 10 Qgecx, formal L.K. A, KW FLP.
o - insert plus walkout, 2 washrooms, rec room area, . BUILDING LOT
e (/Air & vac. Fenced back yard & located on a quiet | 1.8 Acres mostly cleared, Sth Line Nas , new well

sSagaweya
court. l_')ﬂered at $209,900. Call Bill Cunie. 878-4944 © and survey $139,900. Please call Tim Dobson for details.

ke \ | TOWNHOUSES, larg.
- B! 1 BACK SPLITS. Do

I 50ARD & SATTEN fARM HoUst }fl?eu? have a house for
al dri.r?;_:tims. 83 acrae corner farm wilﬁ mn“l: Please call AUDREY
barn with hydro and water. Asking $369,000. at 873_4444

Make your dream come true. Please call Audrey.

Unig ue ﬂesmn mth small acmage-
quiet privacy and trees, up to
$300,000. If you are thinking of
selling or know someone who is,
call me first. Collin Stewart.

$162,900.
602 Roseheath. Easily maintained brick/alum.
bungalow with single garaoe Close to schools,
recréation and shopping. Also has 2 + 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths., woodstove and central air.
Please call Doug Butson for details.
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- l.oads of new Homeowner Help Links
VISIT CHRIS NEWELL'S WEBSITE TODAY!




